PERSONAL PROFILE

Dr.Phillip Landolt is an accomplished international arbitration specialist with over 25 years of experience in

2 Landolt & Koch

DR PHILLIP LOUIS LANDOLT

MANAGING PARTNER AT LANDOLT & KOCH

Geneva, London, and Brussels, acting as lead counsel, co-counsel, and arbitrator in numerous high-value
disputes. His practice spans international commercial and investment arbitration, covering complex contracts
such as FIDIC construction, energy, IP, and international trade agreements across diverse industries including
energy, biotechnology, infrastructure, and telecommunications. He has extensive experience under leading
institutional and ad hoc arbitration rules, including ICC, LCIA, ICSID, UNCITRAL, and CAS. A recognised leader
in the field, Dr. Landolt serves as Chair of the European Branch of the Chartered Institute of Arbitrators and is
listed as an arbitrator with DIAC, VIAC, and SIAC.

WORK EXPERIENCE

Q MANAGING PARTNER AT LANDOLT & KOCH

{_) CHAIR OF EUROPEAN BRANCH OF THE CHARTERED INSTITUTE
OF ARBITRATORS

LECTURER AT UNIVERSITY OF GENEVA

BAR ADMISSIONS

Q BARRISTER & SOLICITOR, ONTARIO

(_) SOLICITOR, ENGLAND & WALES

() AVOCAT, GENEVA, SWITZERLAND

EDUCATION HISTORY

1989

1992

1995

1996

1997

2004

UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA, CANADA 2011

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO, CANADA 2023

UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI, FERRARA, ITALY

ALBERT-LUDWIGS-UNIVERSITAT, FREIBURG, GERMANY

CHRIST' COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE

KING'S COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF LONDON

CEDR MEDIATION SKILLS TRAINING

FELLOW OF THE CHARTERED
INSTITUTE OF ARBITRATORS

LANGUAGES

English: native

French: fluent

German: fluent

Italian: fluent

Spanish: working knowledge

Dutch: Working knowledge




