



DR PHILLIP LOUIS LANDOLT

MANAGING PARTNER AT LANDOLT & KOCH

2011

PERSONAL PROFILE

Dr.Phillip Landolt is an accomplished international arbitration specialist with over 25 years of experience in Geneva, London, and Brussels, acting as lead counsel, co-counsel, and arbitrator in numerous high-value disputes. His practice spans international commercial and investment arbitration, covering complex contracts such as FIDIC construction, energy, IP, and international trade agreements across diverse industries including energy, biotechnology, infrastructure, and telecommunications. He has extensive experience under leading institutional and ad hoc arbitration rules, including ICC, LCIA, ICSID, UNCITRAL, and CAS. A recognised leader in the field, Dr. Landolt serves as Chair of the European Branch of the Chartered Institute of Arbitrators and is listed as an arbitrator with DIAC, VIAC, and SIAC.

WORK EXPERIENCE

MANAGING PARTNER AT LANDOLT & KOCH

2011 - Present

CHAIR OF EUROPEAN BRANCH OF THE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF ARBITRATORS

UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA, CANADA

2024 - Present

LECTURER AT UNIVERSITY OF GENEVA

2009 - 2024

1989

BAR ADMISSIONS

- BARRISTER & SOLICITOR, ONTARIO
- SOLICITOR, ENGLAND & WALES
 1997
- AVOCAT, GENEVA, SWITZERLAND

CEDR MEDIATION SKILLS TRAINING

FELLOW OF THE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF ARBITRATORS

EDUCATION HISTORY

	Bachelor of Social Sciences	
1992	UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO, CANADA Juris Doctor	2023
1995	UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI, FERRARA, ITALY Doctoral Research	
1996	ALBERT-LUDWIGS-UNIVERSITÄT, FREIBURG, GER Doctoral Research	MANY
1997	CHRIST' COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE Ph.D in Law	
2004	KING'S COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF LONDON	

Post-Graduate Diploma in EU Competition Law

LANGUAGES

English: native French: fluent

German: fluent Italian: fluent

Spanish: working knowledge

Dutch: Working knowledge